If you’re not leading, you’re
following. Innovation is here.
At MTE, we have found a way to make our best-in-class
motor protection solution, the SineWave Guardian™ Filter,
even better. Featuring the same unequaled performance,
the market leading High Frequency SineWave Guardian™
uses innovative technology to optimize protection for high
frequency motors. Our new filter features reduced voltage

Weight
Ref
Fig
Watts
Loss
Capacitor/Capacitor Panel Assembly
Dimensions (H x W x D)
Qty
Req’d
Ref
Fig
380V
kW
480V
HP Inches Millimeters Lbs Kgs Inches Millimeters
37 60 80 SWGM0080D-HF05300 OPEN 10.5 x 12.0 x 9.1 267 x 305 x 231 62 28 1 360 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6 147 x 414 x 193 1 4
55 75 110 SWGM0110D-HF05300 OPEN 10.1 x 12.0 x 10.1 257 x 305 x 257 78 35 1 451 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6 147 x 414 x 193 1 4
- 100 130 SWGM0130D-HF05300 OPEN 10.2 x 12.0 x 11.5 259 x 305 x 292 92 42 1 504 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6 147 x 414 x 193 1 4
75 125 160 SWGM0160D-HF05300 OPEN 10.0 x 12.0 x 11.6 254 x 305 x 295 96 44 1 563 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6 147 x 414 x 193 1 4
110 150 200 SWGM0200D-HF05300 OPEN 12.1 x 15.3 x 11.2 307 x 389 x 284 136 62 2 718 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 1 4
132 200 250 SWGM0250D-HF05300 OPEN 12.3 x 15.3 x 11.3 312 x 389 x 287 143 65 2 911 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 1 4
160 250 305 SWGM0305D-HF05300 OPEN 12.4 x 15.3 x 12.6 315 x 389 x 320 174 79 2 958 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 1 4
220 350 415 SWGM0415D-HF05300 OPEN 12.3 x 15.3 x 14.3 312 x 389 x 363 244 111 2 1,144 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 2 4
280 450 515 SWGM0515D-HF05300 OPEN 14.2 x 15.3 x 13.1 361 x 389 x 333 258 117 3 1,250
6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 1 4
6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 2 4
335 500 600 SWGM0600D-HF05300 OPEN 14.3 x 15.3 x 14.3 363 x 389 x 363 306 139 3 1,321
6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 1 4
6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6 170 x 414 x 193 2 4
69